236PC100GW Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
236PC100GW
236PC100GW Distributor 236PC100GW Supplier
236PC100GW Price 236PC100GW Pictures 236PC100GW Image
236PC100GW PDF Datasheet 236PC100GW Download Datasheet 236PC100GW Datasheet
236PC100GW Stock Buy 236PC100GW Buy Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
236PC100GW
Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
236PC100GW
Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions Supplier Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions Distributor
Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
236PC100GW
HONEYWELL 236PC100GW Honeywell Sensing and Control EMEA 236PC100GW
Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions T&M
236PC100GW
Honeywell Sensing and
Productivity Solutions
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 236PC100GW
MANUFACTURER Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
DESCRIPTION SENSOR VACUUM GAUGE +-100 PSI
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 2708 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 10 V ~ 16 V
TERMINATION STYLE Cable
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE -
SERIES -
PRESSURE TYPE Compound
PORT STYLE Threaded
PORT SIZE Male - 1/4" (6.35mm) UNF
PACKAGE / CASE Cylinder
OUTPUT TYPE Wheatstone Bridge
OUTPUT 0 mV ~ 100 mV (10V)
OTHER NAMES 236PC100GW-ND
480-4143
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -30°C ~ 70°C
OPERATING PRESSURE ±100 PSI (±689.48 kPa)
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MAXIMUM PRESSURE ±225 PSI (±1551.32 kPa)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FEATURES Temperature Compensated
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Pressure Sensor ±100 PSI (±689.48 kPa) Compound Male - 1/4" (6.35mm) UNF 0 mV ~ 100 mV
(10V) Cylinder
ACCURACY ±2.5%
236PC100GW
Part Number: 236PC100GW
Manufacturer/Brand: Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Product description SENSOR VACUUM GAUGE +-100 PSI
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 2708 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.236PC100GW.pdf
2.236PC100GW.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 236PC100GW
1.236PC100GW.pdf
2.236PC100GW.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
236PC15GW
Manufacturers:  Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description:  SENSOR UNAMPLIFIED +-15 PSI
In stock:  4144 pcs
RFQ
236PC30GW
Manufacturers:  Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description:  SENSOR UNAMPLIFIED +-30 PSI
In stock:  5103 pcs
RFQ
2369
Manufacturers:  Adafruit
Description:  PI MODEL A+ CASE BASE - ORANGE
In stock:  21478 pcs
RFQ
236PC150GW
Manufacturers:  Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description:  SENSOR ABS PRESS 0-100 PSIA
In stock:  123 pcs
RFQ
236PC60GW
Manufacturers:  Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description:  SENSOR UNAMPLIFIED +-60 PSI
In stock:  4632 pcs
RFQ
236PKG
Manufacturers:  Conxall / Switchcraft
Description:  CONN PLUG STEREO 6.35MM RA 3COND
In stock:  5380 pcs
RFQ
2368-6221-TG
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  PIN STRIP HEADER 68 PIN STRAIGHT
In stock:  59114 pcs
RFQ
2368VM
Manufacturers:  SCS
Description:  WRIST BAND ADJ DUAL CONDUCTR FAB
In stock:  5661 pcs
RFQ
23680C
Manufacturers:  Murata Power Solutions
Description:  FIXED IND 68UH 490MA 1.051 OHM
In stock:  223354 pcs
RFQ
236R8C
Manufacturers:  Murata Power Solutions
Description:  FIXED IND 6.8UH 1.22A 102 MOHM
In stock:  219398 pcs
RFQ
2368-6121-TG
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  PIN STRIP HEADER 68 PIN STRAIGHT
In stock:  41711 pcs
RFQ
2368-5221-TG
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  PIN STRIP HEADER 68 PIN RIGHT AN
In stock:  50133 pcs
RFQ